

A Limited Liability Holding Company

101 RJ Corman Drive • PO Box 788 • Nicholasville, KY 40340-0788

(859) 881-7521 • Fax: (859) 885-7804 • www.rjcorman.com

2016 TIGER Grant
9/29/2020 at 2PM EST
Electronic Bid Opening by Phone due to COVID-19
859-334-1229

RJ Corman or Horry County Representatives

Jimmy Kelley - RJ Corman

Cary Pickerell - RJ Corman (Opened bids)

## Sealed Bid Results **2016 TIGER Subcontractor P3-15**

Company	Selected Vendor
Vorst Paving	Asphalt Paving
Safety Services	Traffic Control
Simmons Public Utility Site Work	